B
LO
C
K
S
,
P
U

IV
E
L
S
10
customerservices@bridoncookes.co.nz  |  0508 274 366        351
C&R BLOCKS & SHEAVES
NON-SNATCH PULLEY BLOCKS
Non-Snatch Pulley Blocks – with Swivel Eye
Product
Code
WLL (t) ** Bearing
Type *
Sheave Suit Rope Dimensions (mm) Weight
moving fixed Ømm Ømm A B C D kg
07101050T 0.50 0.25 PB 50 6 150 100 70 28 0.50
07101075 0.40 0.20 PB 75 10 180 140 90 28 1.30
07101100 1.00 0.50 PB 100 10 313 232 120 44 2.00
071011002T 2.00 1.00 PB 100 10 313 232 120 44 2.50
07101150 1.00 0.50 BB 150 12 380 300 168 44 4.00
071011502T 2.00 1.00 BB 150 12 380 300 168 44 4.50
Light weight, New Zealand manufactured quality pulley block with swivelling eye & crosshead.
• Available in heavy duty models with increased Working Load Limits in sizes 50mm, 100mm and 150mm.
• 4:1 design factor.
• 50 – 100mm with Nylon Bush.

• 4:1 design factor.
• Quick action single snatch facilitates ease of rope reeving.
• 100mm with Nylon Bush.
• 150mm with Ball Bearing.
• Zinc plated for corrosion resistance.
** For an explanation with diagram covering ‘Fixed’ and ‘Moving’ blocks, refer page 365.* PB=Plain Bearing. BB=Ball Bearing.
Dimensions for block with hook head fitting
are same as swivel eye type.
Snatch Type Pulley Blocks – with Swivel Hook
Product
Code
WLL (t) ** Bearing
Type *
Sheave Suit Rope Dimensions (mm) Weight
moving fixed Ømm Ømm A B C D kg
07105100H 1.0 0.5 PB 100 10 313 232 120 39 1.75
07105150H 1.0 0.5 BB 150 12 380 300 168 39 2.75
** For an explanation with diagram covering ‘Fixed’ and ‘Moving’ blocks, refer page 365.* PB=Plain Bearing. BB=Ball Bearing.
• Never exceed manufacturer’s Working Load Limit (WLL) .
•	Also	manufactured	to	order	and	2	or	3-sheave	configuration.
• Refer your nearest Cookes branch or email customerservices@bridoncookes .co .nz .